

## 2025 DEMONSTRATOR AGREEMENT SPIRIT OF THE BUFFALO POW-WOW

## INTERNATIONAL MARKET WORLD 1052 HWY. 92 W • AUBURNDALE, FL 33823

TWO WEEKENDS: February 7,8,9 and February 14,15,16 2025

| Agreement confirmed with   | entertainer), and the Spirit of the Buffalo Pow<br>6, 2025 at International Market World, 1052 US  |
|--|--|
| It is confirmed that: You will hold the position and responsibilities of: Your Nation/Tribe: Demonstration to include  |  |
| Agreed trade:  |  |
| Booth:Space needed:<br>Accommodations or campsite forpeople:   |  |
| Payment agreed:  |  |
| Special Arrangements:  |  |
| I would be interested in participating in speaking opportunities hosted by local sc Thursday during the event off-hours.   YES NO  | nools and civic organizations Monday through   |
| Liability Release  |  |
| This is a legal binding agreement in consideration of my/our being allowed to participate in Feb 7-9, 2025 & February 14-16, 2025 at International Market World in Auburndale, FL. T reject any participant. Any photos taken of your demonstration or performance given with property of the Spirit of the Buffalo Festival and International Market World and could be unidemnify and hold the Spirit of the Buffalo and International Market World, harmless from including without limitations, all costs, liabilities, judgments, expenses, damages, or reaso (1) any structure erected by you, (2) any apparatus, equipment, or personal property used invitees, participants, representatives, employees, servants, and (4) any claims made on a Festival. I HAVE READ THE RULES FOR THE SPIRIT OF THE BUFFALO FESTIVAL FOR ENFORCING SAID RULES. | the Spirit of the Buffalo Committee reserves the right to this agreement or taken at this Festival become the sed for promotional purposes. You further agree to any and all claims made against the Committee, nable attorney fees arising out of or in conjunction with by you, (3) any act or omission to/by you, your agents account or resulting from your participation in our |
| Signature Print Name   |  |
| Entertainer mailing address & phone number:  |  |
| Email:   |  |